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
Above Gd Fin SqFt 1,770 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 1,770 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,770 Ttl Fin SqFt 3,540 Year Built 1958
Age 64 New Const No Date Complete Ext Brick, Vinyl Bsmt Full Basement, Finished #Rooms 7
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water CITY Basement Material

RM DIM LVL  B-Main 2 0 Sewer  City Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 14x20 M B-Upper 0 0 Fuel / Hot Water Dryer Hookup Elec Yes Guest Qtrs No
DR X B-BlwG 0 0 Heating Dryer Hookup GIE  No Split Flrpin No
FR 14x17 M Cooling  None Disposal Yes Ceiling Fan Yes
KT 11x13 M Laundry Rm  Main X Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
BK 11 x11 M AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Ceiling Fan(s), Closet(s) Walk Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X -in, Disposal, Dryer Hook Up Electric, Garage Door Opener, N
MB 13x12 M Porch Covered, Porch Open, Range/Oven Hook Up Elec, Stand Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence

Up Shower, Tub/Shower Combination, Main Level Bedroom Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No

2B 15x10 M Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails No
3B 12x10 M Garage 3.0 / Attached / 50 x 24 / 1,200.00 Jet Tub No Garage Y/N Yes
4B Outbuilding 1 None x Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Outbuilding 2 X Pool Type
RR X Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Kitchen Exhaust Hood,
LF X Other Fees Range-Electric, Water Heater Electric
EX X Restrictions FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm, Rec Rm
Water Access Wtr Name Water Frontage Channel Frontage

Water Features Water Type

Auction Date 8/13/2022

Lake Type
Lic # AC31300015
Proposed

Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger Time 10:00 Location atthe property
Excluded Party None

Assessed Value

Financing: Existing
Annual Taxes $2,490.00
Possession At closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238
Agent E-mail
Co-List Office
Showing Instr  Showing time or Open House
List Date 7/21/2022  Start Showing Date
Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell

Exemptions Year Taxes Payable 2022
List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
List Agent - User Code UP388053395
Co-List Agent

chad@metzgerauction.com List Team

Exp Date 10/31/2022 Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No
Variable Rate No

Agent/Owner Related No

Buyer Broker Comp. 1.0% Special List Cond. None

Virtual Tours: Lockbox Type None Lockbox Location n/a Type of Sale

Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold

Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks Conc Paid By

Sell Office Sell Agent Co-Sell Off Co-Sell Agent Sell Team

Presented by: Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050 / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238
Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS).

© 2022 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved. Pacge 1 of 1 07/22/2022 08:43 AM



7/5/22, 2:23 PM

https://fultonin.wthgis.com/tgis/printpreview1.ashx?s0id=220705142320630

ST

i’

e 4R HILL-S T r———————————— | ] -

Type notes here

Printed
07/05/2022

The purpose of this map is to display the geographic
location of a variety of data sources frequently updated
from local government and other agencies. Neither
WTH Technology nor the agencies providing this data
make any warranty concerning its accuracy or
merchantability. And no part of it should be used as a
legal description or document.
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General

Bills

Payments

Deductions

Assessments

7 Owner and General Parcel Information

| Property Card H Show Property Card |
| Images || Show Images(2) |
| Owner Name HNeff Gerald W Living Trust |

‘|25-07-09-302-009.000—009
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p ¢ 4""3-. Date (fnonth, qay, year)
: %‘i SELLER'S RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE SALES DISCLOSURE =1 r VZ A2

S/ State Form 46234 (R6 / 6-14) '
el

NOTE: This form has been modified from the version currently found at 876 IAC 9-1-2 to include questions regarding desclosure of contamination related to
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